Events and Programs Calendar

October 2025

Generated October 20,

2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

6:00 pm
Futurpreneur’s My
Canadian Startup

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

9:00 am HRC Small
Business Growth
Series: Breakfast
with the Town's
Economic
Development Team

1:00 pm How
Restaurants in
Canada Use Tech to
Compete in 2025
and Beyond

1:30 pm Better Safe
than Sorry, Eh:
Competition Law
101

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

https://calendar.caledonbusiness.ca



https://calendar.caledonbusiness.ca

