## October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2 6:00 pm Futurpreneur's My Canadian Startup	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	9:00 am HRC Small Business Growth Series: Breakfast with the Town's Economic Development Team 1:00 pm How Restaurants in Canada Use Tech to Compete in 2025 and Beyond 1:30 pm Better Safe than Sorry, Eh: Competition Law 101	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

https://calendar.caledonbusiness.ca